
Time
Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Court 1 = Window side
Open Gym: Gym space available for use by all. Full court use is dependent on availability.
Adult Basketball: Full court pick up games are permitted. Court 2 can be used for full court play dependent on availability. `
Pickleball: Nets can be set up dependent on availability. Check out the pickleball net at the front desk
Basketball courts close 15 minutes prior to building closing
We encourage all gym participants to be courteous and respectful of everyone's right to use the gym.

Camp    
10:00-11:30

Pickleball 
League    

8:00 - 9:30

Pickleball 
League     

8:00 - 9:30

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
OPEN GYM

Camp     
10:00-11:30

Camp     
10:00-11:30

Camp        
1:00 - 3:00

Camp        
1:00 - 3:00

BASKETBALL COURT SCHEDULE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Open 
Pickleball 
7:30 - 9:30

Basketball Courts close at 9:45pm Monday-Friday

Basketball Courts close at 7:45pm              
Saturday and Sunday

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

Open 
Pickleball 
7:30 - 9:30

Open 
Pickleball 
7:30 - 9:30

Open 
Pickleball 
7:30 - 9:30

Spinsanity 
5:30 - 6:15 OPEN GYM

Camp     
10:00-11:30

Camp     
10:00-11:30

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM


	Sheet1

