BASKETBALL COURT SCHEDULE

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
5:00 AM		Spinsanity												
6:00 AM		5:30 - 6:15		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM				
7:00 AM				_						_				
7:30 AM														
8:00 AM	Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball		Pickleball League	Pickleball League	Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball					
9:00 AM	7:30 - 9:30		7:30 - 9:30		8:00 - 9:30	8:00 - 9:30	7:30 - 9:30		7:30 - 9:30					
9:30 AM														
10:00 AM	Camp		Camp		Camp		Camp		Camp					
11:00 AM	10:00-11:30		10:00-11:30		10:00-11:30		10:00-11:30		10:00-11:30					
12:00 PM														
1:00 PM											OPEN	IGYM		
1:30 PM	Camp				Camp								OPEN	I GYM
2:00 PM	1:00 - 3:00				1:00 - 3:00								0	
3:00 PM														
4:00 PM														
4:30 PM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM					
5:00 PM														
5:30 PM														
6:00 PM														
7:00 PM														
8:00 PM											Basketball Courts close at 7:45pm Saturday and Sunday			45pm
9:00 PM														
10:00 PM				Basketball	Courts close a	it 9:45pm Mo	nday-Friday							

Court 1 = Window side

Open Gym: Gym space available for use by all. Full court use is dependent on availability.

Adult Basketball: Full court pick up games are permitted. Court 2 can be used for full court play dependent on availability.

Pickleball: Nets can be set up dependent on availability. Check out the pickleball net at the front desk

Basketball courts close 15 minutes prior to building closing

We encourage all gym participants to be courteous and respectful of everyone's right to use the gym.